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Metric 6.3.3 

Percentage of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development 

Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDPs) professional 

development /administrative training programs during the last five years 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Metric 
ID 

Deviations Details Findings of DVV Response of HEI * 

6.3.3 Percentage of teaching and non-teaching staff 
participating in Faculty development Programmes 
(FDP), Management Development Programmes 
(MDPs) professional development /administrative 
training programs during the last five years 

      6.3.3.1. Total number of teaching and non-
teaching staff participating in Faculty development 
Programmes (FDP), Management Development 
Programmes (MDPs) professional development 
/administrative training programs during the last 
five years 
 
HEI Input : 

2022-
23 

2021-
22 

2020-
21 

2019-
20 

2018-
19 

54 45 24 22 20 

 
 
      6.3.3.2. Number of non-teaching staff year wise 
during the last five years 
 
HEI Input : 

2022-
23 

2021-
22 

2020-
21 

2019-
20 

2018-
19 

0 0 0 0 0 

 
 

Kindly documents which 
include event brochures 
and reports for each 
year, e-copies of 
certificates for programs 
attended by both 
teaching and 
nonteaching staff, a list 
of participating staff in 
the specified format for 
the last five years, and 
annual reports 
showcasing the activities 
of teaching and non-
teaching staff. 

As per your comments 
regarding documents 
which include event 
brochures and reports for 
each year, e-copies of 
certificates for programs 
attended by both teaching 
and nonteaching staff, a 
list of participating staff in 
the specified format for the 
last five years, and annual 
reports showcasing the 
activities of teaching and 
non-teaching staff, we are 
providing the details of the 
same below. 



 

 

Baderia Global Institute of 

Engineering and Management 

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi 

Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya - 

[RGPV],Bhopal) 

Doc. No.: 

BGIEM/NAAC/Criteria – 

6.3.3/2024/DVV 

 

 

 

 

Sr.No Document Supporting Document 

01 List Of Teaching Staff & FDP reports View Document 

02 Certificate of Participation View Document 

 

https://www.globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria6/6.3.3/6.3.3_Metricsub.pdf
https://www.globalengineeringcollege.com/naac/NAAC/Criteria6/6.3.3/6.3.3_Metric%20certificate.pdf

