

Baderia Global Institute of Engineering and Management

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya -[RGPV],Bhopal) Doc. No.: BGIEM/NAAC/Criteria – 6.3.3/2024/DVV

Metric 6.3.3

Percentage of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDPs) professional development /administrative training programs during the last five years

Metric ID	Deviations [Details				Findings of DVV	Response of HEI *
6.3.3	Percentage of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDPs) professional development /administrative training programs during the last five years 6.3.3.1. Total number of teaching and non-teaching staff participating in Faculty development Programmes (FDP), Management Development Programmes (MDPs) professional development /administrative training programs during the last five years HEI Input:					Kindly documents which include event brochures and reports for each year, e-copies of certificates for programs attended by both teaching and nonteaching staff, a list of participating staff in the specified format for the last five years, and annual reports showcasing the activities	As per your comments regarding documents which include event brochures and reports for each year, e-copies of certificates for programs attended by both teaching and nonteaching staff, a list of participating staff in the specified format for the last five years, and annual reports showcasing the activities of teaching and
	2022-	2021- 22	2020- 21	2019- 20	2018- 19	teaching staff.	non-teaching staff, we are providing the details of the same below.
	54	45	24	22	20		
	6.3.3.2. during the HEI Input : 2022-23			2019- 20	2018- 19		







Baderia Global Institute of Engineering and Management

(Affiliated to Rajiv Gandhi Proudyogiki Vishwavidyalaya -[RGPV],Bhopal) Doc. No.: BGIEM/NAAC/Criteria – 6.3.3/2024/DVV

Sr.No	Document	Supporting Document
01	List Of Teaching Staff & FDP reports	<u>View Document</u>
02	Certificate of Participation	View Document



